
Place Nom Prénom Sexe Année Cat Club Temps mat Temps am Tps global

1 BRINGUIER Baptiste M 1999 ES 00:22:40 00:26:39 00:49:19

2 CARMARANS Rémi M 2002 JU 00:23:27 00:28:30 00:51:57

3 ARLÈS Louis M 1999 ES SPORT CAUSSE AVENTURE 00:24:24 00:28:47 00:53:11

4 BOYER Nicolas M 1985 M0 00:24:54 00:29:08 00:54:02

5 TAILLAND Cyril M 1982 M0 ASN SAINT FLOUR 00:25:30 00:29:52 00:55:22

6 PRAX Guilhem M 1989 SE 00:24:45 00:32:35 00:57:20

7 BOILEAU Frederic M 1974 M2 RUNNING CLUB ARPAJON, TRAM WISE 00:26:14 00:31:16 00:57:30

8 PINEL Cyrille M 1978 M1 00:26:27 00:31:26 00:57:53

9 LANOE Guillaume M 1989 SE 00:27:40 00:32:00 00:59:40

10 DELAMOUROUX Severine F 1981 M1 ASN15 00:27:52 00:33:25 01:01:17

11 CLAMENS Clovis M 2003 JU SCA 00:27:17 00:34:04 01:01:21

12 CAVAGNAC Mathieu M 1982 M0 00:27:45 00:34:55 01:02:40

13 MALBO Christian M 1963 M4 SPORT NATURE ST FLOUR 00:28:10 00:35:02 01:03:12

14 SEYNHAEVE Jérôme M 1982 M0 00:29:24 00:34:00 01:03:24

15 VIARNES Arnaud M 1980 M1 00:30:19 00:36:36 01:06:55

16 PELAMOURGUES François M 1969 M3 00:30:17 00:37:15 01:07:32

17 GOMICHON Sébastien M 1974 M2 00:30:56 00:36:56 01:07:52

18 CONSTANS Florent M 1983 M0 00:30:35 00:37:33 01:08:08

19 LAYRAC Sebastien M 1983 M0 ESPEYRAC 00:30:57 00:38:02 01:08:59

20 VIARNES Laurence F 1959 M5 LES TOUROULIS 12 ONET LE CHATEAU 00:33:50 00:38:09 01:11:59

21 MAUREL Matthieu M 1982 M0 CA FOECY 00:33:27 00:38:53 01:12:20

22 ORLHAC Laura F 2003 JU SPORT CAUSSE AVENTURE 00:33:24 00:39:30 01:12:54

23 MONTÈS Laurence F 1974 M2 00:34:39 00:39:15 01:13:54

24 FILLAULT Anthony M 1988 SE 00:32:21 00:42:06 01:14:27

25 MOLINIER Claudine F 1978 M1 00:34:12 00:42:43 01:16:55

26 DE BRITO Carole F 1973 M2 00:38:26 00:46:20 01:24:46

27 DE BRITO Yann M 1975 M2 00:38:30 00:46:22 01:24:52


